
Blu Bear

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Nordio Andrea (03/638) 4 4 4 12 4 7 4 10 4 11 4 7 4 2 4 7 4 11 4 9 4 5 4 8 4 4 4 6

Zivkovic Vladica (03/1679) 4 3 2 6 4 9 4 4 4 10 3 2 2 2 2 4 4 7 4 7 4 6 4 7 0 0 0 0

Degrassi Walter (03/1849) 4 7 2 4 4 7 4 9 4 8 0 0 2 1 4 4 4 5 4 6 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 3

Moretto Davide (03/1848) 4 3 4 12 0 0 2 4 4 10 4 8 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 4 5 2 5

Crisafulli Francesco (03/1719) 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 4 3 8 0 0 0 0

Licciardello Mauro (03/1907) 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 3 0 0 2 4 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0

Vascon Paolo (03/1908) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 4 4 2 3

Comel Sergio (03/1718) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 4 1

Brumetz Loredana (03/1906) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Nordio Andrea 03/638 56 103 1,84

Zivkovic Vladica 03/1679 41 67 1,63

Degrassi Walter 03/1849 40 60 1,50

Moretto Davide 03/1848 30 58 1,93

Crisafulli Francesco 03/1719 16 20 1,25

Licciardello Mauro 03/1907 18 20 1,11

Vascon Paolo 03/1908 12 12 1,00

Comel Sergio 03/1718 7 4 0,57

Brumetz Loredana 03/1906 4 1 0,25

Bo' Boys

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Montagner Dario (03/1775) 2 6 4 6 4 4 3 9 0 0 2 2 4 6 2 5 4 8 4 8 4 9 4 6 0 0 0 0

Mijatovic Franjo (03/614) 4 10 2 2 4 6 2 4 4 6 2 2 3 4 3 3 4 5 2 1 4 10 4 4 0 0 4 8

Marseu Stefano (03/1353) 3 8 0 0 4 6 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 9

Iacop Luigi (03/1095) 3 6 4 8 4 8 2 5 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Crucil Antonino (03/1356) 2 1 2 3 0 0 2 2 4 2 2 3 2 2 4 7 0 0 2 1 2 0 4 2 4 1 4 5

Fior Marco (03/1893) 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 1 4 4 2 1 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0

Pellarin Sabrina (03/1909) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 2 1 2 3 4 5 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0

Trinco Daniele (03/1393) 1 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 2 2 4 2 4 3 2 3

Saiu Cristian (03/1720) 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 1 1 1 1 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Businaro Ivo (03/1021) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Montagner Dario 03/1775 37 69 1,86

Mijatovic Franjo 03/614 42 65 1,55

Marseu Stefano 03/1353 20 37 1,85

Iacop Luigi 03/1095 15 33 2,20

Crucil Antonino 03/1356 34 29 0,85

Fior Marco 03/1893 23 23 1,00

Pellarin Sabrina 03/1909 16 16 1,00

Trinco Daniele 03/1393 24 14 0,58

Saiu Cristian 03/1720 11 6 0,55

Businaro Ivo 03/1021 2 3 1,50

Evolution Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Micolini Simone (03/397) 2 4 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 2 6 1 3 4 7 0 0 1 1 4 10 4 7 4 12 4 10

Giorgesi  Daniel (03/1361) 4 4 0 0 4 3 0 0 2 2 3 6 0 0 4 7 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12 4 9

Lonis Massimo (03/481) 2 4 0 0 4 10 0 0 2 1 3 5 4 10 2 2 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 8

Srpic Massimiliano (03/839) 4 11 0 0 3 2 0 0 2 3 2 5 3 7 1 2 4 6 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 5 0 0

Vit Marco (01/949) 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0

Palese Marco (03/1565) 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 2 4 10 1 0 2 6 3 6 0 0 4 3 2 6 0 0

Saiu Luca (03/1041) 0 0 4 12 0 0 4 8 4 4 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giacomelli Marco (01/756) 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bellini Alessandro (03/487) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 4 7 2 1 0 0 4 8

Visentin Simone (03/981) 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 10 2 1 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ciofi Giada (03/415) 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 8 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0

Brichese Diego (01/763) 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Inglese Michele (03/1071) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Cecotti Angelo (03/1035) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Micolini Simone 03/397 30 61 2,03

Giorgesi  Daniel 03/1361 29 54 1,86

Lonis Massimo 03/481 29 54 1,86

Srpic Massimiliano 03/839 23 44 1,91

Vit Marco 01/949 16 40 2,50

Palese Marco 03/1565 19 34 1,79

Saiu Luca 03/1041 14 27 1,93

Giacomelli Marco 01/756 12 26 2,17

Bellini Alessandro 03/487 12 22 1,83

Visentin Simone 03/981 13 22 1,69

Ciofi Giada 03/415 12 18 1,50

Brichese Diego 01/763 12 14 1,17

Inglese Michele 03/1071 3 3 1,00

Cecotti Angelo 03/1035 0 0 0,00



Giulio Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Mardero Gianni (03/1476) 4 6 4 3 4 2 4 7 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 6 4 3 4 3 4 7 4 3 4 5 1 0

Lorenzini Andrea (03/1473) 4 4 4 4 0 4 4 4 4 6 0 0 4 6 4 2 4 7 4 2 4 5 0 0 4 4 2 0

Marconato Alberto (03/1477) 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 8

Marini Sara (03/1141) 2 0 4 0 4 2 4 4 4 4 4 5 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 1 4 5 0 0

Copetti  Giorgio (03/1472) 0 0 0 0 3 0 4 2 4 3 4 4 4 2 4 1 4 4 4 0 2 1 4 6 0 0 2 1

Ciol Maurizio (03/1474) 0 0 4 1 1 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 1 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 3 4 2

Rebi Massimiliano (03/1475) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2

Ragalzi Giulio (03/1471) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mardero Gianni 03/1476 45 50 1,11

Lorenzini Andrea 03/1473 42 48 1,14

Marconato Alberto 03/1477 20 31 1,55

Marini Sara 03/1141 38 29 0,76

Copetti  Giorgio 03/1472 39 24 0,62

Ciol Maurizio 03/1474 25 20 0,80

Rebi Massimiliano 03/1475 7 6 0,86

Ragalzi Giulio 03/1471 4 1 0,25

Kokka Bar

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Petancic Bostjan (03/1888) 0 0 4 12 4 11 4 12 4 11 4 9 4 12 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 10 4 12 4 10 0 0

Hajdarevic Damian (03/868) 4 8 4 8 4 12 4 12 4 6 4 10 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 6 0 0 4 9

Jabar Bernard (03/1904) 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 12 4 9 4 11 4 11 4 8 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0

Esih David (03/1103) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 10 4 9 0 0 4 8 4 9 4 8

Vidmsek Frenk (03/1905) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 6 4 4 4 10 4 10 0 0 4 6 4 10

Pacaric Marko (03/1794) 4 7 4 5 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 7 4 10 4 8 0 0 4 2 4 3

Vidmasce Omer Libic (03/1774) 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hadziselimovic Melita (03/1685) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Petancic Bostjan 03/1888 40 106 2,65

Hajdarevic Damian 03/868 40 89 2,23

Jabar Bernard 03/1904 32 77 2,41

Esih David 03/1103 32 69 2,16

Vidmsek Frenk 03/1905 32 65 2,03

Pacaric Marko 03/1794 36 53 1,47

Vidmasce Omer Libic 03/1774 4 4 1,00

Hadziselimovic Melita 03/1685 0 0 0,00

Le Gole Arse

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Simionato Mauro (03/1181) 2 2 4 4 0 0 4 1 4 2 1 1 4 3 4 11 4 2 4 5 4 1 4 7 4 8 3 1

Cecotti Alberto (03/182) 4 7 4 0 4 7 0 0 4 6 4 5 4 5 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 1 0 0 4 12 1 3

Maestrello Manuel (03/034) 0 0 4 2 4 6 4 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 4 7 4 3 0 0 4 3 4 3 4 7 4 2

Sepulcri Enrico (03/279) 4 4 2 0 4 2 4 1 4 1 2 3 4 3 4 7 4 4 2 1 3 4 4 1 0 0 4 6

Zamparo Tommaso (03/1122) 2 0 2 0 0 0 4 1 2 0 2 4 2 0 2 1 2 1 4 0 2 2 0 0 4 4 2 1

Bertossi Federico (03/183) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Impagliazzo Breno Helton (03/1248) 2 1 0 0 4 1 0 0 2 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Platania Maurizio (03/995) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 4 1 0 0 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Simionato Mauro 03/1181 46 48 1,04

Cecotti Alberto 03/182 32 47 1,47

Maestrello Manuel 03/034 39 37 0,95

Sepulcri Enrico 03/279 45 37 0,82

Zamparo Tommaso 03/1122 30 14 0,47

Bertossi Federico 03/183 7 6 0,86

Impagliazzo Breno Helton 03/1248 12 5 0,42

Platania Maurizio 03/995 13 2 0,15

Le Saccokotules

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Pisano Alessandro (03/1850) 4 12 4 4 4 7 4 10 4 8 4 3 4 11 3 8 4 8 4 8 4 7 4 10 4 7 4 12

Patat Gianluca (03/1571) 4 9 4 11 4 6 4 2 4 11 4 4 4 10 4 10 4 8 4 4 4 7 4 8 4 2 2 5

Nodussi Andrea (03/1541) 4 10 4 12 4 9 4 5 4 9 0 0 4 8 2 4 0 0 4 6 4 5 4 11 4 6 4 9

Cozzi Daniele (03/1540) 0 0 4 5 4 7 0 0 3 4 4 2 3 7 4 8 0 0 4 6 4 8 0 0 4 6 4 9

Rigutti Giuliano (03/1524) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 3 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0

Tonelli Tanja (03/1539) 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 1 1 1 4 1 0 0 2 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

De Marco Nicola (03/1525) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pisano Alessandro 03/1850 55 115 2,09

Patat Gianluca 03/1571 54 97 1,80

Nodussi Andrea 03/1541 46 94 2,04

Cozzi Daniele 03/1540 38 62 1,63

Rigutti Giuliano 03/1524 12 12 1,00

Tonelli Tanja 03/1539 19 6 0,32

De Marco Nicola 03/1525 0 0 0,00



Lucky Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Longo Gianpaolo (03/1251) 4 7 4 5 4 12 4 5 4 10 4 9 4 10 4 6 4 9 4 11 4 6 4 11 4 9 4 10

Azzan Claudio (03/1572) 4 9 4 3 4 7 4 4 4 11 4 9 4 8 4 10 4 8 4 10 4 6 4 10 4 9 4 6

Buffon Gianpaolo (03/1722) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 4 8 4 4 4 9 4 9 4 2 4 6 4 10 4 6

Nardini Luca (03/1348) 4 4 4 5 4 8 4 1 1 2 4 4 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 10 2 2 4 8 4 7 2 0

Pitaccolo Eros (03/1581) 3 2 4 3 4 5 4 1 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Falcomer Oscar (03/1163) 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 1 4 2 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Longo Gianpaolo 03/1251 56 120 2,14

Azzan Claudio 03/1572 56 110 1,96

Buffon Gianpaolo 03/1722 34 59 1,74

Nardini Luca 03/1348 41 53 1,29

Pitaccolo Eros 03/1581 22 15 0,68

Falcomer Oscar 03/1163 15 11 0,73


